GIANTS NECK BEACH ASSOCIATION
MEETING OF THE BOARD OF GOVERNORS

June 8, 2021

NOTICE

A meeting of the Giants Neck Beach Association Board of Governors will be held on

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 at 7:30 p.m. at the Helen Lena Clubhouse, located at 31 West Pattagansett

Road, Niantic, CT, at which the matters reflected in the Agenda below will be discussed and

potentially acted upon. Due to COVID-19 considerations, the meeting may also be attended

remotely via ZOOM, and can be accessed at https://assaabloy.zoom.us, or (929) 205-6099, using

meeting ID: 913 7635 6092 and Passcode 443486.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

Call to Order

President’s Report

Treasurer’s Report

Court update

Annual Meeting/Budget logistics
Security and Enforcement

Comments from public

Adjournment

Page Heslin
President, GNBA Board of Governors

AGENDA



